Baylor University

Student Health Insurance Plan
2023-2024 Final Premium Rates
BCBS

International

Fall

International PC

Student
Spouse
Child, 2x Max

Medical + Dental

Student
Spouse

$
$
$

$
$

8/15/2023
through
12/31/2023

1,388.00 $
1,388.00 $
1,388.00 $

1,484.00 $
1,484.00 $

Spring/Summer Spring Summer
1/1/2024 1/1/2024 5/15/2024
through through through

8/14/2024 5/14/2024 8/14/2024

2,266.00 $ 1,348.00 $ 918.00

2,266.00 $ 1,348.00 $ 918.00

2,266.00 $ 1,348.00 $ 918.00

2,423.00 $ 1,441.00 $ 982.00

2,423.00 $ 1,441.00 $ 982.00



